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2024 Cool Tools and Where We Get Them: 

Mouth Props:  

• Medline Oral Care Bite Block:  REF (MDS0964000) : Single patient use, can use multiple times  

https://www.medline.com/search/product?Ntt=MDS0964000&product=%2Fsearch%2Fproduct%3FNtt%3DM

DS0964000&xref=%2Fsearch%2Fxref%3Fquestion%3DMDS0964000&contentsearch=%2Fsearch%2Fcontent%3

FNtt%3DMDS0964000  

• Specialized Care Company :  https://specializedcare.com/  

o Molini Mouth Opener (Autoclavable)  

o Open Wide Mouthrests (one time use) 

o Wrap Around Mouth Props (Autoclavable) 

• Triple Bristle Brush and Bite: https://www.triplebristle.com/pages/brushandbite  

o One side is three sided toothbrush, other side bite stick, also has kits to help patients become familiar 

with things they will see in the dentist office 

• New Block coming out from Dr. Jacob Dent: 

https://www.instagram.com/specialneedswarrior/p/C8k3IEopnHb/?img_index=1  

Soft Retractors: 

• Mouthmate Retractor : Retraction tool for home brushing  http://www.armor-
dental.com/products/mouth-mate/  

• Scanmate Retractor: Scan Mate® – Armor Dental (armor-dental.com)  

• Spade shaped soft retractor: https://armor-dental.com/products/comfort-soft  

Unique Toothbrushes:  

• 3-sided electric: Triple Bristle: https://www.triplebristle.com/  

• 3-sided manual: Surround Brush:  https://specializedcare.com/collections/surround-toothbrushes  

• 3-sided manual: Collis Curve: https://colliscurve.com/  

• 3-sided manual: Dentrust: https://dentrust.com/  

• VERY SOFT: Nano Toothbrush found Walmart.com 

• VERY SOFT: Nano brush by Colgate found on Walmart.com  

• VERY SOFT: TEPE ultrasoft: https://www.tepeusa.com/products/tepe-special-care?variant=800272809  

• VERY SOFT : Curaprox Velvet: https://curaprox.us/toothbrushes/manual-toothbrushes/toothbrush-cs-

12460-velvet-p553#/221-color_cs_12460-toothbrush_grey_unicolour  

• Full Arch Toothbrush:  Curaprox Samba  

Cleaning Between: 

• Waterpik: https://www.waterpik.com/oral-health/  

• Slate Flosser:  Electric Flosser with gingival sweeps:  

• Double Strand floss:  https://plackers.com/products/plackers-twin-line-flossers  

• Wide handled clix manual flosser: https://www.clixflosser.com/  

• Coco Floss: really tasty floss: https://cocofloss.com/collections/cocofloss  
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Other Cool Stuff:  

• Dosed 5000ppm Gel/Paste : http://www.elevateoralcare.com/products/FluoriMax5000  

• Tongue Cleaners: http://www.elevateoralcare.com/products/Elevate-Tongue-Cleaner-Professional  

• Grip Eazy: Toothbrush handle extenders and wideners: https://orabrite.net/gripeazy  

• SDF: http://www.elevateoralcare.com/products/AdvantageArrest  

• Mouthwatch Cameras/Teledent Platform:  https://www.mouthwatch.com/  

• Chewy Tubes: https://chewytubes.com/  

• Chewelery: https://www.arktherapeutic.com/chewelry/  

• Truthbrush toothbrush fitness tracker: https://www.truthbrush.com/#/  

• Spectrum Solutions Tests: https://simplytest.solutions/testing/saliva-perio-testing/  
 
Alternative Treats We Enjoy:  

• Basic Bites: PH lowering chewable sugar free candies with arginine bicarbonate  https://www.basicbites.com/   

• Ice Chips:  Xylitol candies with many different flavors https://icechips.com/ 

• Dr. John’s Xylitol Treats:  So many delicious options, candies, chocolates, taffy https://www.drjohns.com/  

• 3M Theramints: https://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/p/d/v000182944/  
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